
A single cup solution for  
hot and cold beverages

•	 Cost Control – Two-cups-in-one efficiency and a common  
lid streamlines inventory

•	 Case and Space Management – Compact cups nest 
tightly, so more fit in a stack, which reduces the frequency 
of dispenser refills, and a smaller case cube makes 
transportation more efficient and frees up storage space

•	 Upscale Graphics – Top-to-bottom print capability and a 
glossy finish creates a billboard for custom graphics and 
branded messaging

•	 Built to Perform – A rolled rim tightly secures the lid, 
increased rigidity provides added strength and Cozy® 
Touch™ insulation ensures customer comfort

Trophy® Plus™
Dual Temperature Insulated Cups



Trophy® Plus™
Dual Temperature Insulated Cups

5 Cup Sizes 
1 Lid

16 oz 20 oz 22 oz

Lid Choices: 
Use any of these lids on 
the 12, 16, 20, 22 and 24 oz 
TrophyPlus cups!

Features

The Gourmet Lid®

White

The Gourmet Lid®

Black

The Gourmet Lid®

Green*

Lift & Lock Tab 
w/Straw Slot 
Translucent

Dome Lid 
with Hole 

Clear

* Only available to the Dallas plant served area



Trophy® Plus™
Dual Temperature Insulated Cups 

Rolled Rim 
Leak-resistant, secure lid fit

Enhanced Glossy, 
Top-to-Bottom  

Graphics 
Creates an upscale image

12 oz 24 oz

Strong Sidewalls

True Flush Fill 
Allows for cost control

Cozy® Touch™ 
Reduces cold drink 

condensation & heat transfer

Space Efficiency
Close nesting for space saving
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Trophy® Plus™
Dual Temperature Insulated Cups 

* Only available to the Dallas plant served area

Jazz® Mistique® Symphony® 

Trophy® Plus™

The Gourmet Lid®

White
The Gourmet Lid®

Black
The Gourmet Lid®

Green*
Flat Liftback & Lock 

Tab Lid White

Hot Beverage Lids

Cold Beverage Lids

Identification 
Straw Slot Lid

Dome Lid 
with Hole 

Clear

Lift & Lock™ Tab 
w/Straw Slot 
Translucent

Hot & Cold Beverage Lid

Trophy® Plus™ 8 oz 
(Vending) 8 oz

9 oz 
(Indv Wrapped) 10 oz

12 oz 
(Vending) 12 oz 16 oz 20 oz 22 oz 24 oz 33 oz

Jazz® V8X-00055 X8-00055 WX9-64568 X10N-00055 V12TX-00055 X12-00055 X16N-00055 X20N-0055 X22N-00055 — X33N-00055 

Mistique® — X8-0029 — — — X12-0029 X16N-0029 X20N-0029 — XN246-0029 —

Symphony® — X8-J8002 WX9-J8002 X10N-J8002 — X12-J8002 X16N-J8002 X20N-J8002 X22N-J8002 XN246-J8002 X33N-J8002 

Ti/Hi 6/3 9/4 9/4 6/3 8/3 7/3 9/3 6/3 6/3 6/3 8/3

Tube/Case Quantity 35/1050 100/1000 900/900 60/1500 35/700 100/1000 50/750 30/750 30/750 24/600 40/480

Case Cube (cu. ft.) 3.7 2.8 2.8 4.7 3.3 3.9 3.5 5.3 5.4 5.8 4.2

Case Weight (lbs) 1.1 9.2 10.5 16.2 9.5 12.3 11.4 13.4 15.1 12.9 13.0

Case (in)
Length 
Case Width 
Case Height 

18.0
15.0
24.0

15.9
13.0
23.2

16.0
13.0
23.0

18.6
15.2
28.6

17.0
13.5
25

17.6
14.3
26.5

17.6
10.7
32.1

19.3
15.8
29.9

19.3
15.8
30.6

19.3
15.8
32.6

17.4
13.1
31.4

Hot Beverage Lids

The Gourmet Lid® — White — LGX8R1-0007 LGX8R1-0007 — — LGXW2-0007 LGXW2-0007 LGXW2-0007 LGXW2-0007 LGXW2-0007 —

The Gourmet Lid® — Black — — — — — LGXBK2-0004 LGXBK2-0004 LGXBK2-0004 LGXBK2-0004 LGXBK2-0004 —

The Gourmet Lid® — Green — — — — — LGXGR2-0009* LGXGR2-0009* LGXGR2-0009* LGXGR2-0009* LGXGR2-0009* —

Flat Liftback 
& Lock Tab Lid — White — DLX8R-00007 DLX8R-00007 DLX10R-00007 — — — — — — —

Hot & Cold Beverage Lid

Lift & Lock™ Tab Lid w/Straw 
Slot — Translucent — — — — — LX2SBR-00100 LX2SBR-00100 LX2SBR-00100 LX2SBR-00100 LX2SBR-00100 —

Cold Beverage Lids

Identification Straw Slot Lid — — — — — — — — — — LX33BN-0100

Dome Lid with Hole — Clear — — — — — LDAX2N-00090 LDAX2N-00090 LDAX2N-00090 LDAX2N-00090 LDAX2N-00090 —


